Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
| IPS SERIES
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE TRANSDUCER - CERAMIC
SPECIFICATIONS
The IPS series is suitable for use in a wide range of industrial applications.
The probe uses a piezo-resistive ceramic sensor, giving excellent media
compatibility within a stainless steel housing.

Output Signal & Supply Voltage
Nominal Pressure, Gauge bar 1 2 5 10 20 50 100 250 400
Compound Range bar -1 to 0 -1 to 2 -1 to 5 -1 to 9 -1 to 19 -1 to 24
Permissible Overpressure bar 2 4 10 20 40 100 200 400 650
Burst Pressure bar 4 5 12 25 50 120 250 500 650
PRESSURE RANGES
Shock 100g / 11s
Vibration 10g RMS (20 - 2000Hz)
Media Temperature -40ºC to +135ºC
Ambient Temperature -20ºC to +80ºC
Storage Temperature -40ºC to +125ºC
Humidity 5% to 95% RH  non-condensing
Environmental Conditions
Pressure Ranges & Passive mV/V Outputs
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-G1000-3 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1000-5 0 - 1 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1000-6 0 - 1 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G6000-3 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G6000-5 0 - 6 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G6000-6 0 - 6 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-GM1P9-5 -1 to +9 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-GM1P9-6 -1 to +9 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1002-3 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1002-5 0 - 10 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1002-6 0 - 10 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1602-3 0 - 16 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1602-5 0 - 16 bar G 4-20mA
IPS-G1602-6 0 - 16 bar G 0-5V
Page 3
CONTACT US
+44 (0)1202 897969

ENJOYMENT, QUIET POSSESSION, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANY THIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS WITH REGARD
TO SENSATA DATA SHEETS OR USE THEREOF.
All products are sold subject to Sensata’s terms and conditions of sale supplied at www.sensata.com SENSATA ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
FOR APPLICATIONS ASSISTANCE OR THE DESIGN OF BUYERS’ PRODUCTS. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT IT IS SOLELY
RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL LEGAL, REGULATORY AND SAFETY-RELATED REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING ITS PRODUCTS,
AND ANY USE OF SENSATA COMPONENTS IN ITS APPLICATIONS, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY APPLICATIONS-RELATED INFORMATION
OR SUPPORT THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY SENSATA.
Mailing Address: Sensata Technologies, Inc., 529 Pleasant Street, Attleboro, MA 02703, USA.
ISO9001CERTIFIED Rev: Cynergy3-ips-v4 03/09/21
Made in the UK
DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are in millimeters.
Part Number Pressure Rating Output
IPS-C0184-5 -1 to +24 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-C0184-6 -1 to +24 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2502-3 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G2502-5 0 - 25 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2502-6 0 - 25 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4002-3 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G4002-5 0 - 40 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4002-6 0 - 40 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G1003-3 0 - 100 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G1003-5 0 - 100 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G1003-6 0 - 100 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G2503-3 0 - 250 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G2503-5 0 - 250 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G2503-6 0 - 250 Bar G 0 - 5V
IPS-G4003-3 0 - 400 Bar G 0 - 100mV
IPS-G4003-5 0 - 400 Bar G 4 - 20mA
IPS-G4003-6 0 - 400 Bar G 0 - 5V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Speakers & Transducers category:
Click to view products by  Sensata manufacturer: